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16 A POWER POINT PP
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TL/W
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/2.5 sqmm Wire For Light Circuits

Submain Wire to DB From Main 

Panel on Ground Floor in 1nos. 
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SymbolNo. I D Description
Mounting

Height

MCB DISTRIBUTION BOARD

TELEPHONE POINTTEL

SWITCH BOARDSB 

FAN/48"

MCB DB

CEILING FAN 48"

16 A POWER POINT FOR MIXERPP-MIX

9" DIA FRESH AIR FANEXF

CEILING

+24"

  CEILING ROSE

TL/W

BULB

VENTILATOR 

HT.

FAN/30"

6 A PLUG POINT FOR TELEPHONE

CEILING FAN 30"

+24" LP TEL  

+48" TV COAXIAL POINT TV

+78" PP-G 16 A POWER POINT FOR GEYSER

+42"

ML

VENTILATOR 

HT.

+78" PP-WP
16 A POWER POINT FOR 

WATER PURIFIER

+54" PP-F 16 A POWER POINT FOR FRIDGE

6 A PLUG POINT FOR TV+48" LP TV

+24" LP 6 A PLUG POINT FOR SIDE TABLE

+72" LP-CH 6 A PLUG POINT FOR CHIMNEY

BP

BZ

CH1 CHANDELIER

GL WALL BRACKETS AS DESIGN 

FOR GANESH LIGHT

+48" PP-WM
16 A POWER POINT FOR 

WASHING MACHINE

IN RCC SLAB
Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit 

/1.5 sqmm Wire For Light Points

Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit 

/2.5 sqmm Wire For Light Circuits

Submain Wire to DB From Main 

Panel on Ground Floor in 1nos. 

32mm dia Conduits

Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit /

4.00 sqmm Wire For Power Circuits

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

SAC SPLIT AC INDOOR UNIT

09

BUZZER FOR CALL BELL

6 A BELL PUSH

CR

16 A POWER POINT FOR 

MICROWAVE
PP-MIC+42"

IN RCC SLAB

IN RCC SLAB

IN RCC SLAB

CEILING

CEILING

CEILING

+90"

+90"

+90"

+42"

+78"

+60"

+90"

+60"

09

09

09

09

09

29

09

09

33

09

15

66

32

33

32

30

30

21

101

242

09

41

50

06

20

42

FB FAN BOXCEILING 21

+12" PP-INV.
16 A POWER POINT FOR 

INVERTOR
18

+90"

12x2 Led Mirror Light 

Make:- Syska Led 

Cat no.- FPL-12x2

Led Wall Tube Light

Make:- Syska Led 

Cat no.- SSK-T5-20W

Led Bulb 20W

Make:- Syska Led 

Cat no. SKC-20W 5.7K/3K

Led 6" Down Lighter 20W 

(Surface Mounted)

Make:- Syska Led 

Cat no.:- SDL-15W GLD 6.5K/4K

DL

PP  INV.

BP

PP WM

PP WM

PP WM

PP WM
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C-44
TEL LP

TEL LP

TEL LP
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ELE. & LV 

SHAFT

+42" MCP MANUAL CALL POINT01

+90" 01 HO HOOTER POINT

03 CCTV WALL MOUNTED CCTV 

CAMERA
CAMERA

IN FLOOR

Mounting

Height
 DescriptionI DNo. Symbol

LEGENDS:

IN RCC SLAB

TEL
Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit 

/0.5mm 2 Pair Wire For Tel Wiring

TV
Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit 

/RG6 Cable For TV Wiring

Rigid PVC Conduit 25mm/3+1 Coaxial 

Wire/Cat-6 Cable for Video Door Phone 

& Security Camera (C.C.T.V.).

09

CCTV

FIRE
Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit / 2X1.5 

sq. mm Copper Wire For Fire Alarm 
IN RCC SLAB

IN FLOOR

VIDEO DOOR PHONE 

INDOOR UNIT
VDP

TELEPHONE POINT

TV COAXIAL POINT

6 A PLUG POINT FOR TV

6 A PLUG POINT FOR TELEPHONE

09

32

33

32

66

09

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

+60" VDP

CAMERA

VIDEO DOOR PHONE OUTDOOR 

UNIT WITH BUILT IN CAMERA

+48"

+24"

+48"

+24"

+48"

+24"

TEL

TV

LP TEL

LP TV

LV SYSTEM JOINT BOX

1Nos. 32 mm dia Conduits From Flat 

LV System to Drop LV Shaft CONDUITIN RCC SLAB

+90"

LV JB

VDP 

CAMERA

VDP 

CAMERA

LV JOINT BOX
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FB
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FB
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TEL LP
TL
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FB

PP G

ML

SB
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TEL LP

TL
PP GPP WP
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TEL LPLP  
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GL

FB
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LP  

TEL LP
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TEL LP

FAN/30"

FBFB

SB

PP G

FAN/30"

PP GPP WPPP MIC. PP MIX.

FAN/48"

BULB

TL TL

FAN/30" FAN/48"

FB

BULB
TEL LP

SB

BP

FAN/30"

PP GPP WPPP MIC. PP MIX.

SB
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SB

FB
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LP  

TEL LP

FAN/30"

FAN/48"

FB
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SymbolNo. I D Description
Mounting

Height

MCB DISTRIBUTION BOARD

TELEPHONE POINTTEL

SWITCH BOARDSB 

FAN/48"

MCB DB

CEILING FAN 48"

16 A POWER POINT FOR MIXERPP-MIX

9" DIA FRESH AIR FANEXF

CEILING

+24"

  CEILING ROSE

TL/W

BULB

VENTILATOR 

HT.

FAN/30"

6 A PLUG POINT FOR TELEPHONE

CEILING FAN 30"

+24" LP TEL  

+48" TV COAXIAL POINT TV

+78" PP-G 16 A POWER POINT FOR GEYSER

+42"

ML

VENTILATOR 

HT.

+78" PP-WP
16 A POWER POINT FOR 

WATER PURIFIER

+54" PP-F 16 A POWER POINT FOR FRIDGE

6 A PLUG POINT FOR TV+48" LP TV

+24" LP 6 A PLUG POINT FOR SIDE TABLE

+72" LP-CH 6 A PLUG POINT FOR CHIMNEY

BP

BZ

CH1 CHANDELIER

GL WALL BRACKETS AS DESIGN 

FOR GANESH LIGHT

+48" PP-WM
16 A POWER POINT FOR 

WASHING MACHINE

IN RCC SLAB
Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit 

/1.5 sqmm Wire For Light Points

Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit 

/2.5 sqmm Wire For Light Circuits

Submain Wire to DB From Main 

Panel on Ground Floor in 1nos. 

32mm dia Conduits

Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit /

4.00 sqmm Wire For Power Circuits

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

SAC SPLIT AC INDOOR UNIT

09

BUZZER FOR CALL BELL

6 A BELL PUSH

CR

16 A POWER POINT FOR 

MICROWAVE
PP-MIC+42"

IN RCC SLAB

IN RCC SLAB

IN RCC SLAB

CEILING

CEILING

CEILING

+90"

+90"

+90"

+42"

+78"

+60"

+90"

+60"

09

09

09

09

09

29

09

09

33

09

15

66

32

33

32

30

30

21

101

242

09

41

50

06

20

42

FB FAN BOXCEILING 21

+12" PP-INV.
16 A POWER POINT FOR 

INVERTOR
18

+90"

12x2 Led Mirror Light 

Make:- Syska Led 

Cat no.- FPL-12x2

Led Wall Tube Light

Make:- Syska Led 

Cat no.- SSK-T5-20W

Led Bulb 20W

Make:- Syska Led 

Cat no. SKC-20W 5.7K/3K

Led 6" Down Lighter 20W 

(Surface Mounted)

Make:- Syska Led 

Cat no.:- SDL-15W GLD 6.5K/4K

DL

PP  INV.

BP

PP WM

PP WM

PP WM

PP WM

ELE. & LV 

SHAFT
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ELE. & LV 

SHAFT

+42" MCP MANUAL CALL POINT01

+90" 01 HO HOOTER POINT

03 CCTV WALL MOUNTED CCTV 

CAMERA
CAMERA

IN FLOOR

Mounting

Height
 DescriptionI DNo. Symbol

LEGENDS:

IN RCC SLAB

TEL
Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit 

/0.5mm 2 Pair Wire For Tel Wiring

TV
Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit 

/RG6 Cable For TV Wiring

Rigid PVC Conduit 25mm/3+1 Coaxial 

Wire/Cat-6 Cable for Video Door Phone 

& Security Camera (C.C.T.V.).

09

CCTV

FIRE
Rigid PVC 25mm dia. Conduit / 2X1.5 

sq. mm Copper Wire For Fire Alarm 
IN RCC SLAB

IN FLOOR

VIDEO DOOR PHONE 

INDOOR UNIT
VDP

TELEPHONE POINT

TV COAXIAL POINT

6 A PLUG POINT FOR TV

6 A PLUG POINT FOR TELEPHONE

09

32

33

32

66

09

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

CONDUIT

+60" VDP
CAMERA

VIDEO DOOR PHONE OUTDOOR 

UNIT WITH BUILT IN CAMERA

+48"

+24"

+48"

+24"

+48"

+24"

TEL

TV

LP TEL

LP TV

LV SYSTEM JOINT BOX

1Nos. 32 mm dia Conduits From Flat 

LV System to Drop LV Shaft CONDUITIN RCC SLAB

+90"

LV JB

VDP 

CAMERA

VDP 
CAMERA

LV JOINT BOX
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